City of Perth

Applications Approved 06/12/2023 - 12/12/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5282

DA-2023/5328

DA-2023/5361

DA-2023/5375

DA-2023/5385

DA-2023/5388

DA-2023/5389

SEC40-2023/5392

ADVICE-2023/5401

ADVICE-2023/5403

10

Alterations to Level 5 Facade to create a winter garden

Alterations, refurbishments, consulting rooms ('Health Care 1') use and

associated signage

Retrospective installation of access ladder and roof platform

Change of use from 'Office' to educational facility - upper (‘Education 2’) on
Level 4 for ‘Highgate International College’

Signage and facade modifications for ‘Swatch’

External alterations and additions to the existing restaurant including
signage for ‘Kampai’

"ERNST & YOUNG BUILDING"
11 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

1260 Hay Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

138-140 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 1-116/251 Adelaide Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

"140William"
140 William Street
PERTH WA 6000

149-157 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

Change of use from automotive service centre/workshop (‘Light Industry’) to 44-46 Wittenoom Street

vehicle sales/hire outlet (‘Light Industry’)

Restaurant - Maruzzella

Seeking confirmation of the current approved uses of the building and the
approved uses under the recent development approval granted by DWA.

We are selling the property and I'd like to find out if the property is zoned
residential or zoned for short stay use

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\kwhitel

EAST PERTH WA 6004

71 Bennett Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
2 Wellington Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

Unit 54/122 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved - Section 40

Advice only

Advice only

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

06/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/12/2023

11/12/2023

Last run on 18/12/2023 8:49:08 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



