



Applications Approved 06/12/2023 - 12/12/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5282	Alterations to Level 5 Facade to create a winter garden	"ERNST & YOUNG BUILDING" 11 Mounts Bay Road PERTH WA 6000	Approved - WAPC	12/12/2023
DA-2023/5328	Alterations, refurbishments, consulting rooms ('Health Care 1') use and associated signage	1260 Hay Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	12/12/2023
DA-2023/5361	Retrospective installation of access ladder and roof platform	138-140 Murray Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	06/12/2023
DA-2023/5375	Change of use from 'Office' to educational facility - upper ('Education 2') on Level 4 for 'Highgate International College'	Unit 1-116/251 Adelaide Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	11/12/2023
DA-2023/5385	Signage and facade modifications for 'Swatch'	"140William" 140 William Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	12/12/2023
DA-2023/5388	External alterations and additions to the existing restaurant including signage for 'Kampai'	149-157 James Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Approved	12/12/2023
DA-2023/5389	Change of use from automotive service centre/workshop ('Light Industry') to vehicle sales/hire outlet ('Light Industry')	44-46 Wittenoom Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	11/12/2023
SEC40-2023/5392	Restaurant - Maruzzella	71 Bennett Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved - Section 40	11/12/2023
ADVICE-2023/5401	Seeking confirmation of the current approved uses of the building and the approved uses under the recent development approval granted by DWA.	2 Wellington Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Advice only	12/12/2023
ADVICE-2023/5403	We are selling the property and I'd like to find out if the property is zoned residential or zoned for short stay use	Unit 54/122 Mounts Bay Road PERTH WA 6000	Advice only	11/12/2023
1	0			